
12/16/2023 through 12/29/2023 Monday, January 1, 2024

12/30/2023 through 1/12/2024 Monday, January 15, 2024

1/13/2024 through 1/26/2024 Monday, January 29, 2024

1/27/2024 through 2/9/2024 Monday, February 12, 2024

2/10/2024 through 2/23/2024 Monday, February 26, 2024

2/24/2024 through 3/8/2024 Monday, March 11, 2024

3/9/2024 through 3/22/2024 Monday, March 25, 2024

3/23/2024 through 4/5/2024 Monday, April 8, 2024

4/6/2024 through 4/19/2024 Monday, April 22, 2024

4/20/2024 through 5/3/2024 Monday, May 6, 2024

5/4/2024 through 5/17/2024 Monday, May 20, 2024

5/18/2024 through 5/31/2024 Monday, June 3, 2024

6/1/2024 through 6/14/2024 Monday, June 17, 2024

6/15/2024 through 6/28/2024 Monday, July 1, 2024

6/29/2024 through 7/12/2024 Monday, July 15, 2024

7/13/2024 through 7/26/2024 Monday, July 29, 2024

7/27/2024 through 8/9/2024 Monday, August 12, 2024

8/10/2024 through 8/23/2024 Monday, August 26, 2024

8/24/2024 through 9/6/2024 Monday, September 9, 2024

9/7/2024 through 9/20/2024 Monday, September 23, 2024

9/21/2024 through 10/4/2024 Monday, October 7, 2024

10/5/2024 through 10/18/2024 Monday, October 21, 2024

10/19/2024 through 11/1/2024 Monday, November 4, 2024

11/2/2024 through 11/15/2024 Monday, November 18, 2024

11/16/2024 through 11/29/2024 Monday, December 2, 2024

11/30/2024 through 12/13/2024 Monday, December 16, 2024

KEY PROCESSING DATES

CA-7 SUBMIT THRU ECOMP

FORMS SHOULD BE UPLOADED INTO ECOMP                          

Link to ECOMP:   https://www.ecomp.dol.gov

PAY PERIOD DATE RANGE                               

(Lost time within this date rage)
SIGN, DATE & ECOMP  CA-7                 

(no earlier than)

UPLOAD INTO ECOMP

Untimely forms could delay your check.  DO NOT BACK DATE FORMS IT COULD DELAY 

YOUR CHECK AS WELL.  The next CA-7 due is highlighted for your convenience.

Which date you use when signing a CA-7 form is important.  The chart below tells you the 

earliest date that you can submit a CA-7 form to the injury compensation office. 


